-

o400

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

TO (OWNER):
401 Jockson St

Richmond, TX 77469

FROM (CONTRACTOR):
3801 Knapp Rd

Poartand, Toxas 77581

comorsmens (O [UNB0B QU 4]

CONTRACT FOR:

Fort Bend Gounty

Crain Group, L.L.C.

PROJECT:

FBC Livestock Auction.Bam APPLICATION NO. Nino (9} Distribution to:
4310 SH 36 South OWNER |
Rosonborg, Toxas 77473 PERIOD TO: 06/30/17 Ix | AmcumecT |
CONTRACTOR
. / /.\ CONTYRACT DATE:  10/06/16 CONTROLLER
U §

ﬂ.

CONTRACTCOR'S APPLICATION' FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in conngction with the Contract,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM csciercarencnseamersisnsen
2. Net change by Change Orders ..umemsaesen
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DAYE (Line 1 + 2.,

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..

5. RETAINAGE
a st of Completed Work
b. 5% of Stored Material

Total Retaingge (Lino 5A + 58) or
Total

$3.962,000.00 /

$0.00

$3.962.000.00

$3.473.297.92 v/ .

$173.664.90 /

$0.00

$173.664.80

6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE umuemsmrsssmmsmers
(Lina 4 loss Line 5 Total)

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from Previous Certficate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE..cccasnsssssasmsnisssorsissanss

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Lino 3loss Line 6)

ss209.633.02 v

$2.829.645.34 \/

I

. VoA

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in

Provious months by Ownar £0.00 £0.00

Total_approved this Month 20.00 $0.00
TOTALS ) $0.00 $0.00

NET CHANGES by Chango Order $0.00 $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and befef tho Work Covared by this Application for Paymert has been
completed in accordance with the Contract D that all have boen paid ‘
by the Gontractor for Wark for which previous Certificates for Payment wera issued end ‘
payments raceived from the Owner, -and that current payment shown heren is now due.

TGy L

CheixFiollay, WMﬁ\ger /

Stata of Texas, County of Brazoria Susan M PJiaignaud:
Notary Publie, §
Statc of Texas.

Expires: 03/08/2019

ARCH"'ECT'S CERT!FICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best ofthe

Architact's knowladge, informationand beliof the Work has progrossed as indicated, the

quality of the Work ts in jance with the C t D nts, and the G

is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED s'4 ééf’ 1& 2; %

(Attach lanation i unt corthod differs from tho amount appliod for. Initial all

ﬂgurss on th:s Application and on the Continyation Shest that sre changed to conform
to the amount cortified. )

ARCHITECT:
BY:
This Cortificate is not negotioble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payablo only to tho

Contractor named heroin, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment aro without
prejudice to any rights of the Ownar or Contractor under this Contract.




PACC2 OF 2PAQLD

CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES AIS DOCUMENT G703
'AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contzining APPLICATION NO: 9
Contractor's sipned cestification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 06/30/17
In tbulations below, amousts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 06/30/17
Use Column I on C where variab} inage for linc itcms may apply. PROJECT: 16-020
A B C Cl C2 D I E F G H 1
ITEM -DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+C2) TO FINISH 5%
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C2-G)
{©+E) WOT IN TODATE
D OR E) (D+E+F)’
1 General Conditions $185.539.00 $6.500.00 $190,039.00 $125.352.64 $21.548.78 $0.00 314694132 77% $43.097.58 $7.347.07
2 Ficld Eagincering $3.000.00 $0.00 $3,00000 $3.000.00 $0.00 $000 $5.000.00 1005 $0.00 $150.00
3 Demolition $41,000.00 $0.00 $41,00000 $41,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,000.00 100% $0.00 $2.050.00
4 [Existing Structural Removal Allowance $20.000.00 (520.000.00) $000 $0.00 $0.00 $050 $0.00 0% $0.00 $0.00
5 Sitework $420,000.00 $0.00 $420,000.00 $420.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $420,000.00 100% $0.00 $21,000.00
6  [|Landscaping / Irrigation $7.300.00 $0.00 $7,30000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $7.300.00 $0.00
7 Site Utilities $161500.00 - $000 $161.50000 $161.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161.500.00 100% $0.00 $8,075.00
8  [TumkeyConcrete $593,510.00 ($23.343.00) $569.96700 $563.520.00 $0.00 $0.00 $563.520.00 995 $6.447.00 $28.176.00
9 IMasonry $118,342.00 $0.00 $11834200 $11834200 $0.00 $0.00 $118342.00 | 100% $0.00 $5917.10|
10 |Pre Engineered Metal Building $583,031.00 (516,000.00) $567.051.00 $567.031.00 $0.00 $0.00 $567.031.00 100% $0.00 $28351.55
11 Steel Ercction $263.766,00 $0.00 ) $263,766.00 $237,389.40 $26,376.60 $0.00 $263,766.00 100% $0.00 $135,188.30
12 [Misc, Meuls incl. Canopy Repair $40,905.00 $0.00 $40,90500 $11,450.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.450.00 28% $20,455.00 $57250
13 |Millwork $58.155.00 50.00 $38,153.00 $10.500.00 50.00 $0.00 $10,800.00 % $27553.00 $540.00
14 [Wood Fencing/Gate $1.500.00 $0.00 $1.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,500.00 $0.00
15  |insulation $38,627.00 $0.00 $38.62700 $38,627.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38.627.00 100% $0.00 $1.931.35
16 |Dampproofing/Watctproofing/Sealants $30,734.00 $0.00 $30,754.00 $0.00 $0,00 $0.00 $0.00 0% §30,734.00' §0.00
17  |Doors/Frames/Hardwarte $23.786.00 $0.00 $23,786.00 $000 $10.110.00 $0.00 $10.110.00 45% $15,676.00 §505.50
18  |Glass and Glazing $1.806.00 $0.00 SI.SO&DC $000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1,806.00 $0.00
19 [Overhcad Coiling Shutters $5.200.00 $0.00 $5.260.00 $000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $5,200.00 $0.00
20 [Stained/Scated Concrele incl. Base $5,780.00 $0.00 $3,78000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $3,780.00 50.00
21 [Drywall/Framing/Paint $21,600.00 $0.00 §21,60000 $0.00 $10.800.00 $0.00 $10.800.00 50% $10.800.00 $540.00
22 |Accoustical Ceilings §9,700.00 $0.00 $9,70000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $9,700.00 $0.00
23  (Toilet Accessories / Partitions $11,579.00 $0.00 $§11.37900 $000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $11,379.00 $0.00
24 |Firc Ext $838.00 $0.00 $838.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $3858.00 $0.001
25 [Signage §2,059.00 £0.00 $2,059.00 $1,654.00 $0,00 $0.00 $1,654.00 80% $405.00 $52.70
26  [Extcrior Graphics Allowance $10,000.00 $0.00 §10,00000 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $10,000.00 $0.00
27  |Visual Display Boards $541.00 $0.00 £541.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $531.00 $0.00
28 [Stage Platform $7.500.00 $0.00 §7.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $7.500.00 $0.00
29  {Bleachers §25.000.00 50,00 $25.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $25,000.00 $0.00
30  |Sound System $110,000.00 $0.00 $110,0600.00 $0.00 §63.500.00 $0.00 $63.900.00 58% $46,100,00 $3.195.00
31  |Mechanical $139,696.00 $0.00 $139.696.00 $69.600.00 $54.000.00 $0.00 $125.600.00 $8% $16.096.00 $6.180.00
32 {Plumbing $244,300.00 $0.00 $244,500.00 $167.780.00 $15,445.00 $0.00 $183,225.00 75% $61,075.00 $9,161.25
33 Electrical §569,926.00 (318.353.00) $551,623.00 $268.415.00 $270.523.00 $0.00 §538.938.00 98% $12,685.00 £26,946.90
34  |General Linbility and Builder Risk §22393.00 $0.00 $22,39300 $22,395.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,393.00 1005 $0.00 $1,119.65
35  |Performance and Payment Bond $38.500.00 $0.00 $38.500.00 $38.500.00 $0.00 £0.00 $38,500.00 100% $0.00 $1,925,00
36  |Add Accent Color Pagels to Building Exicrior $0.00 $5.050.50 $3.030.50 $0.00 $§5,030.50 $0.00 §3.030.50 100% $0.C0 $151.53
37  |Change Type C Fixture £0.00 $1.716.00 $1.716.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $1.716.00 $0.00
58  |Use Galvanized Pipe at Exposed Plumbing Vents $0.00 $3.026.00 $4.026.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $4,026.00 $0.00
39  |Owner Contingency $20,000.00 $62.373.50 $3237350 ¢ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $82,373.50 $0.00
40 |C Fee $149.289.00 $000 $149,2589.00 $112.180.00 $18.590.00 $0.00 $131.170.00 88% $18,119.00 5655850
TOTAL|  $3.962,000.00 £0.00 $3.962,000.00 $2.978.574.04 $494,723.88 $0.00 $3.473,20792 88% $488,70208 $l7".664.90v L
: 3]

Users may obtain validation of this decument by requestiog of the licease a completed AIA Documment D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




